
 

2018 Walton Warriors Softball Schedule 

 

Monday, March 5   Walton @ Davidson   3:30 pm 

Wednesday, March 7   Walton vs Shoal River  3:30 pm 

Monday, March 12   Walton @ Bruner   4:00 pm 

Wednesday, March 14  Walton vs Destin   4:00 pm 

Monday, March 26   Walton @ Pryor    4:00 pm 

Wednesday, March 28  Walton vs Ruckel   4:00 pm 

Monday, April 2    Walton @ Meigs   4:00 pm 

Wednesday, April 4   Walton vs Davidson   4:00 pm 

Monday, April 9    Walton @ Shoal River  4:00 pm 

Wednesday, April 11   Walton vs Bruner   4:00 pm 

Monday, April 16   Walton @ Destin   4:00 pm 

Wednesday, April 18   Walton vs Pryor    4:00 pm 

Monday, April 23   Semi-Finals    4:00 pm 

Tuesday, April 24   Championship    4:00 pm 

 

All Monday games will be away and all Wednesday games will be at home. 

Spring Break- March 19-23, 2018 

 

Head Softball Coach- Coach Mike Davis 

Assistant Softball Coach- Coach Vanessa Black 

 

 



 

 


